Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
134 Marbledale Road, Tuckahoe, NY 10707  |  Tel  914.793.0700  |  Fax  914.793.4527  |  jonard.com
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958
TWSW-10SK - Torque Wrench Swivel Head 10 in/lb with 5/32” Socket - Data Sheet
Used to properly torque 5/32” security screws. Used for mid mounting. Head swivels 90°
and is factory set for 10 in./Lb. Can be used with any 3/8” drive sockets. NOTE: For optimum
functionality be sure to use a Full-Hand Grip centered on the handle.
Specifications TWSW-10SK
Torque Wrench w/ TWS-
532 Socket
TWSW-10
Torque Wrench
TWS-532/10
Socket (Pkg 10)
Torque 10 inch-lbs (1.13 NM) 10 inch-lbs (1.13 NM) -----
Size 3/8” (9.53mm) Drive Socket 3/8” (9.53mm) Drive Socket 3/8” (9.53mm) Drive Socket
Head Type Swivel Swivel -----
Head Angle 90 degrees 90 degrees -----
Rotation 90 degrees 90 degrees -----
Material High Carbon Alloy Steel High Carbon Alloy Steel Chrome Vanadium Steel
Handle Ergonomic Cushion Grip Ergonomic Cushion Grip -----
Color Red Handle Red Handle -----
Length 7” (177.8mm) 7” (177.8mm) -----
Weight 0.678 lbs (0.307 kg) 0.601 lbs (0.272 kg) 0.80 lbs (0.362 kg)
UPC No. 811490019058 811490019041 811490019027
M A D E  F O R  L I F E ®
TWSW-10SK
TWSW-10
TWS-532